
Omgång 3

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Totalt Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Posten Tommy Alén 20 180 147 165 552 492 2 2 0 2

Ken Värn 20 202 201 163 626 566 422 388 368 1178 6

Ido I Robert Öhberg 12 163 134 193 526 490 385 344 425 1154 2

Kjell Bäckman 12 198 186 208 628 592 0 0 2 0

Bowlinghallen Stefan Friman 6 180 227 170 595 577 0 2 2 2

Mats Albertsson 6 193 188 214 613 595 385 427 396 1208 6

Ekåsen Reijo Pajunen 12 191 149 178 554 518 388 359 387 1134 2

Pauli Pajunen 12 173 186 185 580 544 2 0 0 0

Model Map Voitto Nikulin 20 167 150 179 556 496 2 2 0 2

Taisto Pulkkinen 20 180 181 157 578 518 387 371 376 1134 6

Ido IV Elon Rehnman 20 119 158 186 523 463 338 316 384 1038 2

Mauri Krigsholm 12 187 126 166 515 479 0 0 2 0

Fertek Christian Fältmarsch 20 150 141 165 516 456 2 0 2 2

Filip Fältmarsch 20 173 156 189 578 518 363 337 394 1094 6

Kouhia Jonny Österlund 20 151 171 175 557 497 339 377 353 1069 2

Jyrki Kouhia 12 156 174 146 512 476 0 2 0 0

Firmaliga Div. Mestis



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 12 10 0 2 3606 20

Ekåsen 12 8 0 4 3561 16

Posten 12 8 0 4 3520 16

Ido I 12 7 0 5 3681 14

Model Map 12 7 0 5 3442 14

Ido IV 12 3 0 9 3326 6

Fertek 12 3 0 9 3176 6

Kouhia 12 1 0 11 3125 2

10 i topp

1 Kjell Bäckman Ido I 12 628

2 Ken Värn Posten 20 626

3 Mats Albertsson Bowlinghallen 6 613

4 Stefan Friman Bowlinghallen 6 595

5 Pauli Pajunen Ekåsen 12 580

6 Taisto Pulkkinen Model Map 20 578

7 Filip Fältmarsch Fertek 20 578

8 Jonny Österlund Kouhia 20 557

9 Voitto Nikulin Model Map 20 556

10 Reijo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 554

Tommy Alén Posten 20 552

Robert Öhberg Ido I 12 526

Elon rehnman Ido IV 20 523

Christian Fältmarsch Fertek 20 516

Mauri Krigsholm Ido IV 12 515

Jyrki Kouhia Kouhia 12 512


